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  1. 450 Storath Lukas TEAM CHOOZA TSV Willmars 80 M A3   1. 00:05:41 00:33:44 00:17:30 00:56:55 
  2. 445 Sommer Andreas TV 48 Erlangen 86 M A1   1. 00:05:34 00:33:51 00:18:54 00:58:19 
  3. 447 Henneberger Ulrich SV 05 Würzburg 77 M A3   2. 00:06:19 00:35:01 00:17:42 00:59:02 
  4. 433 Ibert Lasse Schaeffler Team 86 M A1   2. 00:06:09 00:34:34 00:18:47 00:59:30 
  5. 423 Seeberger Christian Gedopt und Verloren 80 M A3   3. 00:06:22 00:35:01 00:18:40 01:00:03 
  6. 449 Daehne Stefan TV Fürth 1860 73 M A4   1. 00:05:35 00:35:51 00:19:43 01:01:09 
  7. 441 Habermann Rainer Speed7 Racing Team 73 M A4   2. 00:06:16 00:36:19 00:18:41 01:01:16 
  8. 439 Weisbach Volker TS Herzogenaurach 61 M S2   1. 00:06:27 00:36:28 00:20:03 01:02:58 
  9. 443 Loch Edgar IfA NONSTOP Bamberg 75 M A4   3. 00:06:29 00:37:35 00:19:25 01:03:29 
 10. 427 Geißler Jürgen Franken Speed Fighters 65 M S2   2. 00:06:24 00:36:26 00:20:44 01:03:34 
 11. 413 Ernst Michael SC Oberreichenbach 86 M A1   3. 00:06:59 00:37:52 00:19:23 01:04:14 
 12. 444 Schlösser Moritz Team Cadion 77 M A3   4. 00:06:21 00:38:13 00:19:45 01:04:19 
 13. 391 Helmreich Mirco IfA NONSTOP Bamberg 89 M A1   4. 00:05:53 00:38:37 00:20:03 01:04:33 
 14. 435 Will Johannes TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 79 M A3   5. 00:06:14 00:38:03 00:20:21 01:04:38 
 15. 414 Nichterlein Maxi Runaways 91 M Junior   1. 00:05:33 00:39:05 00:20:42 01:05:20 
 16. 397 Bauer Peter Runaways 60 M S3   1. 00:06:27 00:38:04 00:20:54 01:05:25 
 17. 390 Reinhard Frank Realschule Herzogenaurach 78 M A3   6. 00:06:17 00:39:43 00:19:34 01:05:34 
 18. 440 Scholze Stefan Speed7 Racing Team 73 M A4   4. 00:06:49 00:37:45 00:21:13 01:05:47 
 19. 429 Nagler Stephan TV Fürth 1860 73 M A4   5. 00:06:26 00:38:10 00:21:15 01:05:51 
 20. 401 Henschel Ulrich Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 76 M A3   7. 00:05:41 00:38:52 00:21:31 01:06:04 
 21. 436 Voit-Höhne Heinz-Leonhard Team Klinikum Nürnberg 72 M A4   6. 00:06:20 00:38:59 00:21:09 01:06:28 
 22. 431 Bäumler Franz DAV Röthenbach 79 M A3   8. 00:06:25 00:39:34 00:20:48 01:06:47 
 23. 412 Hellmann Daniel Tri Star Oelde 81 M A2   1. 00:06:41 00:39:25 00:20:42 01:06:48 
 24. 395 Wilk Stefan Suunto DL 74 M A4   7. 00:07:17 00:40:03 00:20:08 01:07:28 
 25. 328 Gatersleben Stefan Schaeffler Team 69 M S1   1. 00:06:47 00:39:38 00:21:14 01:07:39 
 26. 428 Harsch Sergej TV Fürth 1860 91 M Junior   2. 00:06:28 00:41:03 00:20:25 01:07:56 
 27. 418 Fleischmann Jürgen Metzgerei Fleischmann 73 M A4   8. 00:06:55 00:39:13 00:21:50 01:07:58 
 28. 330 Karnikowski Astrid TV 48 Erlangen 84 W A2   1. 00:05:46 00:41:24 00:20:56 01:08:06 
 29. 434 Rackow Tobias o.V. 85 M A2   2. 00:06:10 00:42:22 00:19:38 01:08:10 
 30. 266 Schlereth Simon Speed 7 Racing Team 79 M A3   9. 00:06:05 00:40:38 00:21:30 01:08:13 
 31. 400 Gast Thorsten TDM-Franken 78 M A3  10. 00:07:01 00:41:38 00:19:37 01:08:16 
 32. 250 Gersching Stephan Powerbärs Rednitzhembach 77 M A3  11. 00:06:57 00:40:12 00:21:31 01:08:40 
 33. 407 Distler Robert Treuchtlingen 67 M S1   2. 00:07:29 00:37:57 00:23:24 01:08:50 
 34. 421 Jedlitschka Bernd TV 1860 Fürth 67 M S1   3. 00:07:27 00:38:39 00:22:46 01:08:52 
 35. 426 Hentschel Holger RC 1894 Herzogenaurach e.V. 85 M A2   3. 00:07:32 00:38:17 00:23:07 01:08:56 
 36. 438 Endres Wolfgang IfA NONSTOP Bamberg 94 M JugA   1. 00:05:24 00:42:18 00:21:20 01:09:02 
 37. 422 Endres Norbert IfA NONSTOP Bamberg 62 M S2   3. 00:07:33 00:41:15 00:20:16 01:09:04 
 37. 371 Reichow Rüdiger 1,2,3 ... MEINS 64 M S2   4. 00:07:03 00:40:54 00:21:07 01:09:04 
 39. 394 Bauer Manuel Runaways 92 M Junior   3. 00:06:47 00:41:42 00:20:44 01:09:13 
 40. 409 Pluta Janusz DJK Eggolsheim 71 M A4   9. 00:06:57 00:40:57 00:21:22 01:09:16 
 41. 399 Remmert Claus Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 70 M S1   4. 00:07:57 00:39:47 00:21:35 01:09:19 
 42. 370 Wörner Wolfgang ASV Veitsbronn-Siegelsdorf 59 M S3   2. 00:06:16 00:40:03 00:23:13 01:09:32 
 43. 392 Neumüller Thomas Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 70 M S1   5. 00:07:01 00:41:26 00:21:06 01:09:33 
 44. 403 Sorgalla Werner TS Herzogenaurach 65 M S2   5. 00:07:37 00:00:00 01:02:06 01:09:43 
 45. 408 Nietzer Alexander o.V. 72 M A4  10. 00:08:00 00:40:00 00:21:44 01:09:44 
 46. 239 Zwosta Sebastian TSV Neuhaus/AIsch 83 M A2   4. 00:08:11 00:42:43 00:18:51 01:09:45 
 47. 387 Fröba Sascha Langenzenn 69 M S1   6. 00:07:20 00:43:28 00:19:03 01:09:51 
 48. 388 Korencan Tomaz o.V. 72 M A4  11. 00:06:35 00:39:18 00:24:05 01:09:58 
 49. 446 Kreutz Dr. Andreas Praxisteam Dr. Kreutz 69 M S1   7. 00:05:24 00:40:14 00:24:36 01:10:14 
 50. 291 Hinkmann Dr. Fabian NHTC 77 M A3  12. 00:07:40 00:42:15 00:20:45 01:10:40 
 51. 430 Pretzl Franz Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 58 M S3   3. 00:07:48 00:40:52 00:22:03 01:10:43 
 52. 145 Hertlein Markus TV 48 Erlangen 92 M Junior   4. 00:07:56 00:40:33 00:22:15 01:10:44 
 53. 366 Zerrahn Wilfried Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 54 M S4   1. 00:08:13 00:40:20 00:22:17 01:10:50 
 53. 393 Thienel Andreas Franken Speed Fighter e.V. 64 M S2   6. 00:06:55 00:41:14 00:22:41 01:10:50 
 55. 375 Bauer Günter Runaways 65 M S2   7. 00:07:11 00:40:17 00:23:24 01:10:52 
 56. 420 Linkmann Stefan Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 77 M A3  13. 00:06:24 00:41:56 00:22:39 01:10:59 
 57. 296 Weber Dieter Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 61 M S2   8. 00:07:31 00:42:05 00:21:25 01:11:01 
 58. 361 Grandjean Norbert o.V. 58 M S3   4. 00:07:28 00:42:34 00:21:02 01:11:04 



25. PUMA HERZOMAN 
25. Juli 2010 

E R G E B N I S L I S T E 
400 m Schwimmen ! 20 km Rad ! 5 km Lauf 

 

*1 Minunte Zeitstrafe 
Seite 2 

 

Plz   SNr Name Vorname Verein JG AK AKPl Schwimm Rad Lauf Endzeit 
 59. 346 Wiedek Florian TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 88 M A1   5. 00:07:23 00:41:44 00:22:02 01:11:09 
 60. 372 Krunig Raik PUMA 64 M S2   9. 00:08:41 00:40:07 00:22:31 01:11:19 
 61. 240 Böttcher Daniel o.V. 84 M A2   5. 00:08:17 00:42:31 00:20:32 01:11:20 
 62. 402* Mai Gregor GEALAN Tri Team IfL Hof 93 M JugA   2. 00:05:45 00:43:41 00:22:06 01:11:32 
 63. 359 Steidl Frank ASV Veitsbronn-Siegelsdorf 87 M A1   6. 00:06:58 00:44:51 00:20:00 01:11:49 
 64. 262 Mühlmeister Andreas ProLeiT AG 67 M S1   8. 00:08:35 00:42:33 00:20:45 01:11:53 
 65. 248 Humann Jürgen TSV Emskirchen 61 M S2  10. 00:08:24 00:42:21 00:21:11 01:11:56 
 66. 351 Benker Jochen TSV 1846 Nürnberg Triathlon 66 M S1   9. 00:07:31 00:41:27 00:23:09 01:12:07 
 67. 326 Wiegratz Katrin post sv triathlon nürnberg 75 W A4   1. 00:07:05 00:42:42 00:22:24 01:12:11 
 68. 382 Buresch Rudi Team Challenge SFV Aurau 60 M S3   5. 00:08:45 00:41:25 00:22:10 01:12:20 
 69. 380 Weber Jürgen TV 1860 Bad Windsheim 73 M A4  12. 00:07:46 00:41:23 00:23:21 01:12:30 
 70. 249 Paulus Michael o.V. 78 M A3  14. 00:08:21 00:41:12 00:23:02 01:12:35 
 71. 384 Peichl Stefan Speed Max Team 82 M A2   6. 00:08:01 00:42:19 00:22:45 01:13:05 
 72. 425 Ederer Markus Faster than sharks 67 M S1  10. 00:07:35 00:44:28 00:21:07 01:13:10 
 73. 339 Kling Manfred TS Herzogenaurach 60 M S3   6. 00:08:20 00:42:13 00:22:41 01:13:14 
 74. 362 Koch Martin TV 48 Erlangen 63 M S2  11. 00:08:13 00:43:43 00:21:20 01:13:16 
 75. 369 Seeger Guido Baiersdorfer SV 60 M S3   7. 00:07:09 00:42:07 00:24:08 01:13:24 
 76. 273 Lange Rudi ProLeiT AG 67 M S1  11. 00:09:29 00:39:47 00:24:10 01:13:26 
 77. 363 Hecht Rüdiger VfB 1861 Forchheim 63 M S2  12. 00:07:36 00:43:07 00:22:50 01:13:33 
 78. 322 Binner Claudia Praxisteam Dr. Kreutz 57 W S3   1. 00:07:56 00:42:48 00:22:55 01:13:39 
 79. 386 Wicker Mirco PUMA 79 M A3  15. 00:06:44 00:45:27 00:21:33 01:13:44 
 80. 238 Holland Christian Mönaurunner 62 M S2  13. 00:09:11 00:42:49 00:21:45 01:13:45 
 81. 389 Zech Ulrich Schlüsselfeld 85 M A2   7. 00:06:28 00:46:34 00:20:50 01:13:52 
 82. 327 Schubardt Susanne Fachklinik Herzogenaurach 67 W S1   1. 00:06:34 00:43:38 00:23:47 01:13:59 
 82. 368 Spenger Rainer Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 57 M S3   8. 00:07:43 00:42:54 00:23:22 01:13:59 
 82. 352 Richter Alexander TB Erlangen 86 M A1   7. 00:07:55 00:40:25 00:25:39 01:13:59 
 85. 381 Gassner Gerhard TSV 1846 Nürnberg Triathlon 58 M S3   9. 00:07:36 00:42:31 00:24:01 01:14:08 
 86. 323 Sticker Petra PUMA 68 W S1   2. 00:07:50 00:42:56 00:23:23 01:14:09 
 87. 379 Zent Klaus DAV Röthenbach 61 M S2  14. 00:07:47 00:42:14 00:24:15 01:14:16 
 88. 383 Enzner Hans-Werner SV Neuhof/Zenn 73 M A4  13. 00:07:45 00:43:13 00:23:23 01:14:21 
 89. 268 Day Bjorn ProLeiT AG 83 M A2   8. 00:09:38 00:46:19 00:18:27 01:14:24 
 90. 283 Zierock Max TB Weiden 59 M S3  10. 00:06:34 00:43:01 00:24:50 01:14:25 
 91. 295 Schobert Frank Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 67 M S1  12. 00:09:45 00:44:48 00:19:54 01:14:27 
 92. 406 Mesnaric Werner Praxisteam Dr. Kreutz 58 M S3  11. 00:07:29 00:43:36 00:23:24 01:14:29 
 93. 378 Fürsattel Harald Küchenstudio Federl 57 M S3  12. 00:08:49 00:42:55 00:22:55 01:14:39 
 94. 396 Donnelly Jordan PUMA 87 M A1   8. 00:10:53 00:45:34 00:18:15 01:14:42 
 95. 108 Beck Peter TSV Neustadt/Aisch 59 M S3  13. 00:06:44 00:44:10 00:23:57 01:14:51 
 96. 141 Nahs Stefan Atemlos 87 M A1   9. 00:08:57 00:42:37 00:23:20 01:14:54 
 97. 376 Frühwald Jan Seukendorf 84 M A2   9. 00:07:41 00:43:22 00:23:52 01:14:55 
 98. 290 Altenberger Peter ASV Wilhelmsdorf 65 M S2  15. 00:07:44 00:44:53 00:22:19 01:14:56 
 99. 133 Nowack Alexander TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 87 M A1  10. 00:06:21 00:42:52 00:25:44 01:14:57 
100. 176 Ludwig Thomas Ludwig Elektrotechnik 81 M A2  10. 00:08:05 00:43:46 00:23:09 01:15:00 
101. 348 Greifeneder Marco o.V. 86 M A1  11. 00:06:09 00:45:01 00:23:57 01:15:07 
102. 417 Kubon Klaus Heßdorf 79 M A3  16. 00:07:44 00:41:50 00:25:35 01:15:09 
103. 75 Scheuer Peter TS Herzogenaurach 55 M S4   2. 00:08:55 00:43:57 00:22:18 01:15:10 
104. 349 Tenbrink Martin o.V. 66 M S1  13. 00:08:02 00:43:52 00:23:28 01:15:22 
105. 297 Deindörfer Peter Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 60 M S3  14. 00:07:15 00:42:36 00:25:44 01:15:35 
105. 298 Neumüller Horst Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 67 M S1  14. 00:07:11 00:42:27 00:25:57 01:15:35 
107. 246 Hindelang Andreas PUMA 70 M S1  15. 00:08:44 00:45:10 00:21:49 01:15:43 
108. 377 Liborius Stefan Lauftreff Ansbach Nord 77 M A3  17. 00:08:36 00:43:56 00:23:17 01:15:49 
109. 342 Karas Karl-Heinz o.V. 78 M A3  18. 00:06:15 00:43:13 00:26:24 01:15:52 
110. 345 Rink Rolf TSV Neustadt/Aisch 56 M S3  15. 00:06:57 00:44:29 00:24:31 01:15:57 
111. 365 Seeger Frederik Baiersdorfer SV 93 M JugA   3. 00:07:19 00:45:14 00:23:33 01:16:06 
112. 316 Putzmann Kerstin TV 48 Erlangen 76 W A3   1. 00:07:09 00:44:27 00:24:37 01:16:13 
113. 344 Künzel René o.V. 72 M A4  14. 00:08:36 00:41:07 00:26:32 01:16:15 
114. 233 Dahms Frank o.V. 61 M S2  16. 00:07:47 00:44:32 00:23:58 01:16:17 
115. 128 Heumann Johannes Gunzenhausen 92 M Junior   5. 00:10:27 00:44:34 00:21:20 01:16:21 
116. 147 Bindl Christian Forchheim 70 M S1  16. 00:07:07 00:45:04 00:24:12 01:16:23 
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117. 358 Krämer Roland o.V. 71 M A4  15. 00:07:38 00:44:30 00:24:18 01:16:26 
118. 234 Wershofen Michael o.V. 64 M S2  17. 00:07:38 00:45:00 00:23:51 01:16:29 
119. 364 Dürrbeck Konrad Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 88 M A1  12. 00:07:25 00:44:52 00:24:24 01:16:41 
120. 95 Maier Laura TV 48 Erlangen 94 W JugA   1. 00:06:17 00:44:59 00:25:26 01:16:42 
121. 341 Schwabe Johannes Schaeffler Team 80 M A3  19. 00:08:44 00:46:45 00:21:15 01:16:44 
122. 336 Höger Frank o.V. 84 M A2  11. 00:08:34 00:44:55 00:23:17 01:16:46 
123. 320 Noack Anke TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 64 W S2   1. 00:07:57 00:46:08 00:22:44 01:16:49 
124. 247 Marschall Ralf Moritzpower 54 M S4   3. 00:08:26 00:42:29 00:25:57 01:16:52 
125. 405 Edwards Nick PUMA 74 M A4  16. 00:07:26 00:45:29 00:24:08 01:17:03 
126. 354 Biermann Stefan Schwentinental 79 M A3  20. 00:07:54 00:45:18 00:23:59 01:17:11 
127. 244 Schönleben Siegfried TSV Emskirchen 69 M S1  17. 00:07:56 00:45:08 00:24:08 01:17:12 
128. 225 Schober Matthias Schaeffler Team 73 M A4  17. 00:08:19 00:45:30 00:23:26 01:17:15 
129. 357 Popp Friedrich Schaeffler Team 60 M S3  16. 00:08:01 00:45:02 00:24:27 01:17:30 
130. 217 Wagner Andreas o.V. 64 M S2  18. 00:08:44 00:45:19 00:23:33 01:17:36 
131. 215 Zinner Markus o.V. 71 M A4  18. 00:07:29 00:44:56 00:25:14 01:17:39 
132. 319 Schneider Ramona TV Fürth 1860 78 W A3   2. 00:07:49 00:46:42 00:23:09 01:17:40 
132. 416 Weigl Wolfgang Pösing 80 M A3  21. 00:07:39 00:44:47 00:25:14 01:17:40 
134. 171 Spudat Michael Judo Caballeros 83 M A2  12. 00:07:45 00:45:36 00:24:21 01:17:42 
135. 286 Hoffmann Jürgen o.V. 54 M S4   4. 00:07:54 00:44:10 00:25:40 01:17:44 
136. 269 Kirst Gerd Fachklinik Herzogenaurach 71 M A4  19. 00:08:10 00:45:57 00:23:54 01:18:01 
137. 415 van Beuningen Willem o.V. 79 M A3  22. 00:06:58 00:44:12 00:26:55 01:18:05 
138. 294 Bock Yves o.V. 72 M A4  20. 00:07:07 00:44:10 00:26:49 01:18:06 
139. 258 Sapper Jürgen Schaeffler Team 69 M S1  18. 00:09:08 00:47:39 00:21:21 01:18:08 
140. 308 Bornhof Vanessa TSV 1846 Nürnberg Triathlon 78 W A3   3. 00:08:31 00:46:16 00:23:35 01:18:22 
141. 347 Reichwald Matthias PUMA 71 M A4  21. 00:07:55 00:46:35 00:23:57 01:18:27 
142. 353 Nehring Johannes SC Hertha Aisch 84 M A2  13. 00:07:47 00:46:23 00:24:19 01:18:29 
143. 424 Nagel Michael Faster than Sharks 66 M S1  19. 00:08:06 00:45:43 00:24:41 01:18:30 
144. 66 Schmidt Jörn o.V. 69 M S1  20. 00:08:09 00:47:22 00:23:01 01:18:32 
145. 398 Scheller Max Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 92 M Junior   6. 00:07:41 00:49:20 00:21:40 01:18:41 
146. 159 Lösche Jörg 1,2,3 ... MEINS 79 M A3  23. 00:09:54 00:46:42 00:22:06 01:18:42 
147. 350 Janka Rolf TV 48 Erlangen 66 M S1  21. 00:09:08 00:44:24 00:25:11 01:18:43 
148. 292 Bellmann Woflgang Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 72 M A4  22. 00:07:37 00:45:28 00:25:39 01:18:44 
149. 325 Pluta Barbara DJK Eggolsheim 68 W S1   3. 00:07:08 00:44:44 00:26:58 01:18:50 
149. 121 Rösch Helmut FSV Großenseebach 64 M S2  19. 00:11:07 00:47:14 00:20:29 01:18:50 
151. 299 Willnow Tom Gedopt und Verloren 65 M S2  20. 00:06:46 00:47:49 00:24:21 01:18:56 
152. 140 Meisner Melissa DAV Röthenbach 81 W A2  2. 00:06:50 00:46:09 00:26:02 01:19:01 
153. 404 Duda Andreas SYNERGY-Sports.de 75 M A4  23. 00:07:47 00:43:36 00:27:46 01:19:09 
154. 385 Sauter Nathan RC 1894 Herzogenaurach e.V. 94 M JugA   4. 00:08:42 00:42:32 00:27:56 01:19:10 
155. 321 Finger Bianca TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 88 W A1   1. 00:08:00 00:46:47 00:24:27 01:19:14 
155. 374 Pöllmann Christoph Schaeffler Team 62 M S2  21. 00:08:53 00:44:28 00:25:53 01:19:14 
157. 137 Sill Jochen Joyride 75 M A4  24. 00:08:02 00:45:23 00:25:51 01:19:16 
158. 85 Greis Thomas o.V. 68 M S1  23. 00:08:03 00:46:35 00:24:46 01:19:24 
159. 242 Schmidt Peter Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 73 M A4  25. 00:09:18 00:44:19 00:25:52 01:19:29 
160. 329 Hölsken Annett Mönauschnecken 75 W A4   2. 00:06:59 00:46:27 00:26:09 01:19:35 
161. 148 Zelger Gerhard VfL Veitsbronn 54 M S4   5. 00:07:43 00:46:11 00:25:42 01:19:36 
162. 289 Fuhr Andreas Lauf-fuer-Kinderherzen.de 72 M A4  26. 00:07:38 00:45:19 00:26:41 01:19:38 
163. 332 König Patrick o.V. 81 M A2  14. 00:08:38 00:46:02 00:24:59 01:19:39 
164. 220 Pöllmann Lukas Schaeffler Team 93 M JugA   5. 00:08:51 00:44:25 00:26:28 01:19:44 
165. 236 Clarke Hugh PUMA 76 M A3  24. 00:10:54 00:46:25 00:22:26 01:19:45 
166. 287 Fröde Alexander Asphaltschnecken 69 M S1  24. 00:08:07 00:47:05 00:24:34 01:19:46 
167. 155 Riehl Tobias Nürn3Berg 83 M A2  15. 00:10:01 00:47:00 00:22:46 01:19:47 
168. 367 McGuiness Lothar Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 65 M S2  22. 00:09:04 00:45:28 00:25:21 01:19:53 
169. 138 Trettin Henrik TSV 1846 Nürnberg Triathlon 82 M A2  16. 00:07:53 00:45:57 00:26:11 01:20:01 
170. 187 Nitschke Tanja Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 75 W A4   3. 00:08:52 00:46:14 00:25:02 01:20:08 
171. 200 Leyk Indira Schaeffler Team 78 W A3   4. 00:09:03 00:47:46 00:23:20 01:20:09 
171. 317 Raschke Yvonne o.V. 84 W A2   2. 00:07:38 00:46:42 00:25:49 01:20:09 
173. 219 Diwok Roland IfA NONSTOP Bamberg 69 M S1  25. 00:09:13 00:47:04 00:23:57 01:20:14 
174. 263 Heid Thomas ProLeiT AG 65 M S2  23. 00:08:40 00:46:32 00:25:07 01:20:19 



25. PUMA HERZOMAN 
25. Juli 2010 

E R G E B N I S L I S T E 
400 m Schwimmen ! 20 km Rad ! 5 km Lauf 

 

*1 Minunte Zeitstrafe 
Seite 4 

 

Plz   SNr Name Vorname Verein JG AK AKPl Schwimm Rad Lauf Endzeit 
175. 373 Rille Benjamin TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 83 M A2  17. 00:07:14 00:46:24 00:26:55 01:20:33 
176. 340 Pfriem Jochen Speed Max Team 73 M A4  27. 00:09:44 00:46:12 00:24:38 01:20:34 
177. 180 Mahn Ragnar Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 64 M S2  24. 00:08:43 00:44:02 00:27:52 01:20:37 
178. 163 Wißler Nicolai Team Triathlon Solutions 69 M S1  26. 00:08:09 00:46:05 00:26:26 01:20:40 
179. 205 Hecht Jasmin TV Fürth 1860 62 W S2   2. 00:08:07 00:44:45 00:27:57 01:20:49 
179. 256 Dupke Rüdiger o.V. 60 M S3  17. 00:09:03 00:46:11 00:25:35 01:20:49 
181. 281 Henninger Pascal TV 1860 Bad Windsheim 92 M Junior   7. 00:08:40 00:46:55 00:25:17 01:20:52 
182. 356 Trump Christian o.V. 77 M A3  25. 00:08:04 00:47:10 00:25:40 01:20:54 
183. 277 Pavka Martin Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 80 M A3  26. 00:08:40 00:46:43 00:25:36 01:20:59 
184. 324 Heckmann-Ludwig Kersten Mönauschnecken 65 W S2   3. 00:07:59 00:48:58 00:24:05 01:21:02 
185. 194 Marschall Rosemarie Moritzpower 54 W S4   1. 00:09:21 00:46:29 00:25:13 01:21:03 
186. 245 Teuchert Armin Schaeffler Team 67 M S1  27. 00:09:07 00:46:42 00:25:16 01:21:05 
187. 309 Brehm Monika TS Herzogenaurach 65 W S2   4. 00:08:01 00:47:30 00:25:40 01:21:11 
188. 276 Müller Christian Moritzpower 75 M A4  28. 00:08:42 00:46:57 00:25:39 01:21:18 
189. 333 Kiesewetter Andre Fachklinik Herzogenaurach 69 M S1  28. 00:08:42 00:46:58 00:25:46 01:21:26 
190. 271 Buchsteiner Josef ProLeiT AG 65 M S2  25. 00:10:12 00:46:17 00:25:07 01:21:36 
191. 135 Hoch Maximilian Regensburg 85 M A2  18. 00:06:38 00:46:12 00:29:02 01:21:52 
192. 150 Friedrich René TS Herzogenaurach 92 M Junior   8. 00:07:12 00:46:49 00:27:53 01:21:54 
193. 284 Ritter Norman Schaeffler Team 69 M S1  29. 00:08:09 00:47:31 00:26:20 01:22:00 
194. 264 Klaskala Krzysztof ProLeiT AG 63 M S2  26. 00:08:44 00:47:14 00:26:05 01:22:03 
194. 160 Stebner Armin Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 71 M A4  29. 00:09:30 00:47:34 00:24:59 01:22:03 
196. 307 Riedel Heidi TSV Neustadt/Aisch 61 W S2   5. 00:09:25 00:46:58 00:25:44 01:22:07 
197. 302 Söhnel Antje Mönauschnecken 73 W A4   4. 00:08:36 00:48:30 00:25:03 01:22:09 
198. 87 Eckstein Steffen o.V. 64 M S2  27. 00:08:41 00:48:32 00:25:00 01:22:13 
199. 203 Bärnreuther Brigitte FSV Großenseebach 57 W S3   2. 00:09:10 00:49:21 00:23:43 01:22:14 
200. 111 Sauter Sarah o.V. 88 W A1   2. 00:08:03 00:45:14 00:28:59 01:22:16 
201. 235 Boss Wieland TSV 1846 Nürnberg Triathlon 68 M S1  30. 00:10:17 00:48:14 00:24:02 01:22:33 
202. 293 Wübbe Marcus TB Erlangen 69 M S1  31. 00:07:46 00:48:48 00:26:03 01:22:37 
203. 177 Höpfler Rainer Ludwig Elektrotechnik 76 M A3  27. 00:09:39 00:47:59 00:25:00 01:22:38 
204. 337 Iffland Jürgen Warmduscher 73 M A4  30. 00:08:46 00:48:48 00:25:06 01:22:40 
205. 193 Pfeiffer Silja Fachklinik Herzogenaurach 74 W A4   5. 00:08:30 00:50:54 00:23:22 01:22:46 
206. 153 Seidelberger Dieter o.V. 72 M A4  31. 00:09:19 00:47:02 00:26:27 01:22:48 
207. 224 Maier Thomas Dalfaz Alm runner 64 M S2  28. 00:09:58 00:47:21 00:25:30 01:22:49 
208. 73 Gundlack Axel o.V. 92 M Junior   9. 00:09:05 00:51:04 00:22:42 01:22:51 
209. 136 Rüger Johannes Weisendorf 84 M A2  19. 00:07:41 00:49:20 00:25:54 01:22:55 
210. 125 Fella Axel TB Erlangen 60 M S3  18. 00:08:15 00:47:06 00:27:39 01:23:00 
211. 343 Lorentz Matthias o.V. 66 M S1  32. 00:08:18 00:47:16 00:27:52 01:23:26 
212. 253 Flory Klaus Sugenheim 62 M S2  29. 00:09:23 00:49:02 00:25:07 01:23:32 
213. 252 Stamerjohanns Jochen ProLeiT AG 66 M S1  33. 00:08:01 00:49:20 00:26:24 01:23:45 
214. 300 Brülls Andreas ProLeiT AG 72 M A4  32. 00:06:35 00:47:04 00:30:07 01:23:46 
215. 338 Allmacher Michael TSV Schwabmünchen 76 M A3  28. 00:08:30 00:46:23 00:28:56 01:23:49 
216. 89 Fleischmann Andrea Metzgerei Fleischmann 72 W A4   6. 00:07:56 00:51:29 00:24:25 01:23:50 
217. 228 Bühler Dr. Stephan Aurachtal 64 M S2  30. 00:08:39 00:47:35 00:27:39 01:23:53 
218. 196 Fleischmann Ute Dohnwaldschnecken 68 W S1   4. 00:08:36 00:50:52 00:24:30 01:23:58 
219. 185 Steinbrück Doris TSV 1846 Nürnberg Triathlon 61 W S2   6. 00:09:04 00:45:59 00:28:57 01:24:00 
220. 182 Edgar Christine o.V. 69 W S1   5. 00:08:37 00:49:53 00:25:32 01:24:02 
221. 127 Pichel Joachim Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 69 M S1  34. 00:10:29 00:48:52 00:24:43 01:24:04 
222. 208 Heintze Stefanie 1,2,3 ... MEINS 78 W A3   5. 00:08:46 00:47:40 00:27:42 01:24:08 
223. 206 Zenkel Heike PUMA 76 W A3   6. 00:08:44 00:48:14 00:27:15 01:24:13 
224. 222 Quaiser Helmut TS Herzogenaurach 48 M S5   1. 00:10:40 00:46:16 00:27:20 01:24:16 
225. 279 Viernickel Horst Unterweissenbrunn 65 M S2  31. 00:09:21 00:47:10 00:27:47 01:24:18 
225. 151 Vogel Kai-Uwe SpVgg Hessdorf 65 M S2  32. 00:10:06 00:47:42 00:26:30 01:24:18 
227. 209 Mahn Marion Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 68 W S1   6. 00:09:25 00:48:24 00:26:30 01:24:19 
228. 113 Friedrich Irmgard TS Herzogenaurach 60 W S3   3. 00:09:15 00:48:49 00:26:17 01:24:21 
229. 227 Voigt Till Berlin 86 M A1  13. 00:08:25 00:47:50 00:28:11 01:24:26 
230. 139 Sinner Michael o.V. 76 M A3  29. 00:12:27 00:47:00 00:25:05 01:24:32 
231. 312 Bardon Petra post sv triathlon nürnberg 69 W S1   7. 00:08:07 00:48:36 00:27:59 01:24:42 
232. 223 Ort Gerhard Dalfaz Alm runner 68 M S1  35. 00:08:34 00:48:20 00:27:52 01:24:46 
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233. 255 Kiehl Andreas FC Schauerheim 73 M A4  33. 00:07:17 00:48:43 00:29:10 01:25:10 
234. 334 Prell Robert o.V. 63 M S2  33. 00:10:37 00:48:00 00:26:49 01:25:26 
235. 310 Hauck Susanne Schaeffler Team 69 W S1   8. 00:08:21 00:52:20 00:24:46 01:25:27 
236. 189 Diwok Petra Hallstadt 70 W S1   9. 00:09:00 00:49:46 00:26:46 01:25:32 
236. 218 Gies Peter o.V. 58 M S3  19. 00:10:45 00:45:02 00:29:45 01:25:32 
238. 201 Hofmann Anette Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 62 W S2   7. 00:09:53 00:47:00 00:28:43 01:25:36 
239. 265 Stingl Peter ProLeiT AG 67 M S1  36. 00:09:20 00:50:17 00:26:00 01:25:37 
240. 118 Fremuth Tina o.V. 71 W A4   7. 00:07:54 00:49:13 00:28:31 01:25:38 
241. 313 Irion Kathrin o.V. 75 W A4   8. 00:07:56 00:49:51 00:27:53 01:25:40 
242. 260 Tornell Sevillano Manuel o.V. 81 M A2  20. 00:08:43 00:48:18 00:28:45 01:25:46 
243. 188 Hinkmann Dr. Carolin Auto Summerer 82 W A2   3. 00:08:56 00:51:46 00:25:25 01:26:07 
244. 213 Henninger Dieter Bad Windsheim 65 M S2  34. 00:09:03 00:47:28 00:29:45 01:26:16 
245. 304 Praß Ulrike DAV Röthenbach 64 W S2   8. 00:09:10 00:51:17 00:25:51 01:26:18 
246. 280 Krauter Uwe o.V. 67 M S1  37. 00:08:13 00:53:57 00:24:14 01:26:24 
247. 311 Laska Carolin TS Herzogenaurach 90 W A1   3. 00:06:58 00:49:48 00:29:40 01:26:26 
248. 158 Recktenwald Alois o.V. 63 M S2  35. 00:09:42 00:48:45 00:28:01 01:26:28 
249. 172 Kraus Sebastian Frankonia Czernowitz 82 M A2  21. 00:08:40 00:48:47 00:29:19 01:26:46 
250. 79 Meyer Patrick o.V. 87 M A1  14. 00:10:27 00:49:46 00:26:39 01:26:52 
251. 186 Maurer Christiane o.V. 66 W S1  10. 00:10:24 00:51:15 00:25:15 01:26:54 
252. 154 Czychon Christoph Nürn3Berg 87 M A1  15. 00:10:09 00:50:36 00:26:10 01:26:55 
253. 168 Hubel Christian Germering 66 M S1  38. 00:11:08 00:47:48 00:28:00 01:26:56 
254. 303 Probst Sabine ASV Veitsbronn-Siegelsdorf 67 W S1  11. 00:09:51 00:51:29 00:25:37 01:26:57 
255. 254 Benke Markus Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 73 M A4  34. 00:09:03 00:54:07 00:23:48 01:26:58 
256. 229 Gahr Andreas o.V. 80 M A3  30. 00:09:15 00:48:39 00:29:07 01:27:01 
257. 267 Mauer Frank ProLeiT AG 79 M A3  31. 00:09:14 00:50:42 00:27:10 01:27:06 
258. 197 Wörner Anke ASV Veitsbronn-Siegelsdorf 66 W S1  12. 00:09:31 00:52:06 00:26:07 01:27:44 
259. 278* Kocks Arnd o.V. 66 M S1  39. 00:08:47 00:51:51 00:27:08 01:27:46 
260. 192 Schmitt Andrea Fachklinik Herzogenaurach 80 W A3   7. 00:09:24 00:51:59 00:26:25 01:27:48 
261. 181 Bär Marion Falkendorf 68 W S1  13. 00:08:36 00:53:06 00:26:13 01:27:55 
261. 119 Krause Karin Team Klinikum Nürnberg 82 W A2   4. 00:07:51 00:48:38 00:31:26 01:27:55 
263. 91 Flechtner Ursula o.V. 59 W S3   4. 00:09:25 00:51:35 00:27:00 01:28:00 
264. 80 Schweidler Erich o.V. 60 M S3  20. 00:09:43 00:53:35 00:24:45 01:28:03 
265. 129 Reif Manfred Dalfaz Alm runner 69 M S1  40. 00:10:45 00:48:44 00:28:39 01:28:08 
266. 270 Umbach Bernd TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 65 M S2  36. 00:07:46 00:49:38 00:30:53 01:28:17 
267. 202 Beer Elisabeth FSV Großenseebach 54 W S4   2. 00:09:01 00:52:37 00:26:40 01:28:18 
268. 93 Marschall-Müller Mandy Moritzpower 74 W A4   9. 00:08:49 00:49:22 00:30:14 01:28:25 
268. 207 Billmann Kathrin TV Fürth 1860 84 W A2   5. 00:08:01 00:53:39 00:26:45 01:28:25 
270. 162 Protiwa Franz-Ferdinand ASV Niederndorf 62 M S2  37. 00:09:56 00:52:32 00:26:04 01:28:32 
271. 107 König Lutz o.V. 70 M S1  41. 00:08:49 00:54:03 00:25:47 01:28:39 
272. 231 Baltzer Björn BBK goes 90 78 M A3  32. 00:09:09 00:52:58 00:26:36 01:28:43 
273. 179 Würfl Peter Sport Ruscher Team 66 M S1  42. 00:08:10 00:52:30 00:28:04 01:28:44 
274. 166 Dietz Nando Team Holzklotz 78 M A3  33. 00:08:08 00:49:17 00:31:27 01:28:52 
275. 132 Kuhn Valentin o.V. 91 M Junior  10. 00:10:22 00:50:27 00:28:08 01:28:57 
276. 230 Beer Michael Nürn3Berg 78 M A3  34. 00:09:37 00:50:58 00:28:23 01:28:58 
277. 243 Mahn Mark Warmduscher 66 M S1  43. 00:09:06 00:53:04 00:26:52 01:29:02 
278. 69 Mohr Volker o.V. 67 M S1  44. 00:09:00 00:54:23 00:25:41 01:29:04 
279. 149 Paulus Walter TV 48 Erlangen 50 M S5   2. 00:09:22 00:50:43 00:29:01 01:29:06 
280. 301 Leschke Silke o.V. 64 W S2   9. 00:09:46 00:52:31 00:26:58 01:29:15 
281. 232 Bode Helmut Schaeffler Team 54 M S4   6. 00:07:58 00:52:56 00:28:23 01:29:17 
282. 355 Morales Ricardo o.V. 80 M A3  35. 00:08:00 00:56:59 00:24:23 01:29:22 
283. 275 Brauburger Oliver TS Herzogenaurach 71 M A4  35. 00:08:41 00:51:44 00:29:00 01:29:25 
284. 195 Brey Ute TSV Neustadt/Aisch 60 W S3   5. 00:10:27 00:52:29 00:26:46 01:29:42 
285. 67 Nopper Helmut o.V. 58 M S3  21. 00:09:26 00:49:27 00:30:56 01:29:49 
286. 282 Renn Stefan Team Halber Hai 66 M S1  45. 00:08:34 00:53:25 00:27:59 01:29:58 
287. 285 Helfenbein Heiner Patmen 57 M S3  22. 00:08:16 00:52:42 00:29:01 01:29:59 
287. 257 Sowa Daniel Dynamo Dresden 73 M A4  36. 00:08:57 00:51:44 00:29:18 01:29:59 
289. 173 Müller Gerrit o.V. 73 M A4  37. 00:07:44 00:53:15 00:29:20 01:30:19 
290. 241 Böhm Markus o.V. 65 M S2  38. 00:08:52 00:53:25 00:28:13 01:30:30 
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291. 251 Speth Friedrich o.V. 49 M S5   3. 00:09:25 00:50:38 00:30:33 01:30:36 
292. 81 Müller Rüdiger DAV Forchheim 72 M A4  38. 00:08:17 00:50:43 00:31:39 01:30:39 
293. 216 Anderson Mark o.V. 69 M S1  46. 00:09:24 00:55:16 00:26:03 01:30:43 
294. 305 Nunius Sabine Auto Summerer 83 W A2   6. 00:09:12 00:57:06 00:24:31 01:30:49 
295. 191 Wershofen Martina o.V. 68 W S1  14. 00:10:12 00:54:33 00:26:09 01:30:54 
296. 183 Recktenwald Bettina o.V. 64 W S2  10. 00:09:09 00:54:34 00:27:21 01:31:04 
297. 331 Paulus Martin o.V. 78 M A3  36. 00:08:58 00:52:06 00:30:07 01:31:11 
298. 117 Stumpf Melanie o.V. 74 W A4  10. 00:07:48 00:52:44 00:30:47 01:31:19 
299. 100 Wißler Urlike Team Triathlon Solutions 71 W A4  11. 00:09:08 00:52:53 00:29:19 01:31:20 
300. 126 Diemer Uwe FC St. Pauli-Triathlon 57 M S3  23. 00:10:20 00:50:57 00:30:14 01:31:31 
301. 96 Flock Annemarie Maintal Hochstadt 80 W A3   8. 00:09:18 00:55:03 00:27:20 01:31:41 
302. 212 Fellermeyer Heinz TS Herzogenaurach 60 M S3  24. 00:09:28 00:55:10 00:27:34 01:32:12 
302. 226 Dehling Freddy PUMA 68 M S1  47. 00:08:35 00:51:37 00:32:00 01:32:12 
304. 134 Waczula Jochen Joyride 67 M S1  48. 00:10:10 00:48:54 00:33:13 01:32:17 
305. 157 Schmitt Marcus Asphaltschnecken 72 M A4  39. 00:09:35 00:51:58 00:31:04 01:32:37 
306. 112 Breier Edda TV Fürth 1860 58 W S3   6. 00:10:29 00:54:30 00:27:44 01:32:43 
307. 237 Ostenda Aleksander Katowice 67 M S1  49. 00:10:21 00:55:35 00:26:49 01:32:45 
308. 94 Baltzer Johanna BBK goes 90 79 W A3   9. 00:08:50 00:55:22 00:28:38 01:32:50 
309. 104 Hartl Clarissa TSV 1846 Nürnberg Triathlon 81 W A2   7. 00:09:42 00:55:22 00:27:48 01:32:52 
310. 97 Düring Beatrice Fachklinik Herzogenaurach 77 W A3  10. 00:08:43 00:56:36 00:27:36 01:32:55 
311. 259 Clemens Wolfgang PolyIC Power Team 65 M S2  39. 00:08:29 00:55:49 00:29:10 01:33:28 
312. 123 Fischer Christopher o.V. 87 M A1  16. 00:10:26 00:53:16 00:29:47 01:33:29 
313. 199 Spangenberg Tanja PUMA 84 W A2   8. 00:06:45 00:52:39 00:34:07 01:33:31 
314. 178 Wiedorn Klaus TS Herzogenaurach 69 M S1  50. 00:08:57 00:50:35 00:34:07 01:33:39 
315. 175 Mielke Udo o.V. 53 M S4   7. 00:09:23 00:55:06 00:29:18 01:33:47 
316. 77 Serger Uwe Aurachtal 69 M S1  51. 00:10:16 00:56:06 00:27:50 01:34:12 
317. 315 Becher Birgit ASV Veitsbronn-Siegelsdorf 66 W S1  15. 00:07:50 00:57:47 00:28:49 01:34:26 
318. 161 Löw Michael o.V. 77 M A3  37. 00:09:46 00:53:05 00:31:41 01:34:32 
319. 214 Luthardt Christian Asphaltschnecken II 74 M A4  40. 00:09:20 00:54:14 00:31:13 01:34:47 
320. 261 Sembenotti Michael ProLeiT AG 61 M S2  40. 00:08:48 00:52:38 00:33:29 01:34:55 
321. 105 Lichter Stephanie Heroldsberg 92 W Junior   1. 00:11:22 00:53:40 00:30:07 01:35:09 
322. 78 Cramer Andrew team bittel 69 M S1  52. 00:10:59 00:53:53 00:30:24 01:35:16 
323. 221 Velikonja Markus Warmduscher 82 M A2  22. 00:09:02 00:57:51 00:28:32 01:35:25 
324. 274 Maier Peter o.V. 50 M S5   4. 00:10:19 00:52:02 00:33:18 01:35:39 
325. 102 Haas Melanie Bad Hindelagn 79 W A3  11. 00:10:45 00:56:38 00:28:35 01:35:58 
326. 98 Zeidler Hildegard TSV Neustadt/Aisch 57 W S3   7. 00:10:18 00:54:00 00:32:04 01:36:22 
327. 84 Preisler Reinhard o.V. 56 M S3  25. 00:10:21 00:59:08 00:27:03 01:36:32 
328. 101 Burger Maria F. Gräfelfing 53 W S4   3. 00:10:17 00:58:52 00:27:45 01:36:54 
329. 124 Riecks Marcus adidas AG 65 M S2  41. 00:11:03 00:55:16 00:30:54 01:37:13 
330. 272 Werner Stephan ProLeiT AG 81 M A2  23. 00:10:02 00:52:36 00:34:45 01:37:23 
331. 99 Fella Rosi TB Erlangen 63 W S2  11. 00:10:10 00:55:38 00:31:48 01:37:36 
332. 144 Suberviola Ion Correcaminos 83 M A2  24. 00:08:35 01:01:03 00:28:01 01:37:39 
333. 115 Baumann Sissy Team Finish Line 67 W S1  16. 00:09:30 00:56:08 00:32:04 01:37:42 
334. 170 Sinner Rudolf o.V. 55 M S4   8. 00:09:24 00:56:53 00:31:31 01:37:48 
335. 130 Ort Klaus Dalfaz Alm runner 66 M S1  53. 00:10:45 00:59:50 00:27:38 01:38:13 
336. 167 Döhler Matthias Dohren 51 M S4   9. 00:10:04 00:57:23 00:30:50 01:38:17 
337. 122 Woppmann Carsten o.V. 73 M A4  41. 00:10:16 00:58:58 00:29:38 01:38:52 
338. 146 Woods Keith PUMA 67 M S1  54. 00:08:24 01:06:11 00:25:21 01:39:56 
339. 306 Neumeier Marion Schaeffler Team 68 W S1  17. 00:10:25 00:58:33 00:31:04 01:40:02 
340. 360 Bethke Norbert TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 64 M S2  42. 00:06:19 00:56:36 00:37:23 01:40:18 
341. 198 Wörner Sydney ASV Veitsbronn-Siegelsdorf 93 W JugA   2. 00:09:27 00:59:43 00:31:11 01:40:21 
342. 76 Maron Bernd o.V. 65 M S2  43. 00:09:12 01:01:54 00:29:18 01:40:24 
343. 88 Schenk Gerald Veitshöchheim 63 M S2  44. 00:07:30 00:59:00 00:34:26 01:40:56 
344. 62 Goinger-Hein Eva o.V. 59 W S3   8. 00:09:31 01:00:00 00:31:37 01:41:08 
345. 152 Aegerter Uwe o.V. 55 M S4  10. 00:10:46 01:00:46 00:29:38 01:41:10 
346. 210 Winning Elke Patmen 80 W A3  12. 00:08:54 00:57:10 00:35:42 01:41:46 
347. 103 Schneider Anja o.V. 78 W A3  13. 00:11:13 01:00:00 00:30:59 01:42:12 
348. 82 Gröschel Max TS Herzogenaurach 47 M S5   5. 00:11:03 01:01:05 00:30:08 01:42:16 
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  1. 58 Neukam Sarah TV 48 Erlangen 96 W JugB   1. 00:03:01 00:22:46 00:09:07 00:34:54 
  2. 50 Körber Maximilian TSV Zirndorf 95 M JugB   1. 00:03:14 00:23:35 00:08:53 00:35:42 
  3. 56 Gottwald Lena TSV Zirndorf 96 W JugB   2. 00:02:58 00:23:15 00:09:31 00:35:44 
  4. 59 Kraft Simone TV 48 Erlangen 96 W JugB   3. 00:03:00 00:23:15 00:09:46 00:36:01 
  5. 47 Körber Lena TSV Zirndorf 97 W SchülerA   1. 00:03:05 00:23:44 00:09:29 00:36:18 
  6. 33 Schoettner Jakob Post SV Nürnberg 95 M JugB   2. 00:03:18 00:22:54 00:10:10 00:36:22 
  7. 48 Bengelstorff Björn TSV Zirndorf 96 M JugB   3. 00:02:43 00:24:48 00:09:56 00:37:27 
  8. 53 Bühler Christian TSV Zirndorf 98 M SchülerA   1. 00:03:59 00:24:01 00:09:29 00:37:29 
  9. 52 Meyer-Pries Marc TV Fürth 1860 Triathlon 96 M JugB   4. 00:03:12 00:25:12 00:09:08 00:37:32 
 10. 54 Zeiher Christina TSV Zirndorf 97 W SchülerA   2. 00:02:47 00:24:45 00:10:05 00:37:37 
 11. 57 Dörfler Philipp IfA NONSTOP Bamberg 96 M JugB   5. 00:02:57 00:25:17 00:10:58 00:39:12 
 12. 46 Johanni Martin Suunto Team TSV Hof 95 M JugB   6. 00:03:13 00:24:59 00:11:06 00:39:18 
 13. 44 Hollerung Lena TSV Zirndorf 97 W SchülerA   3. 00:03:24 00:24:56 00:11:06 00:39:26 
 14. 45 Hecht Moritz VfB 1861 Forchheim 97 M SchülerA   2. 00:04:13 00:25:58 00:10:18 00:40:29 
 15. 23 Stobitzer Markus o.V. 96 M JugB   7. 00:03:59 00:26:19 00:10:17 00:40:35 
 16. 24 Lorz Michael ASV Herzogenaurach 95 M JugB   8. 00:04:02 00:25:58 00:11:03 00:41:03 
 17. 30 Pöllmann Mattias Schaeffler Team 95 M JugB   9. 00:04:03 00:26:20 00:10:55 00:41:18 
 18. 51 Pöllmann Jonas Schaeffler Team 98 M SchülerA   3. 00:03:52 00:27:01 00:10:44 00:41:37 
 19. 16 Stark Dominik TSV Zirndorf 98 M SchülerA   4. 00:03:39 00:26:51 00:11:09 00:41:39 
 20. 36 Wendler Andreas Triathlongemeinschaft ohm-Gymn 96 M JugB  10. 00:04:07 00:26:11 00:11:33 00:41:51 
 21. 39 Stief Christopher TSV Emskirchen 97 M SchülerA   5. 00:03:41 00:27:43 00:10:46 00:42:10 
 22. 41 Innerkofler Paul-Markus HDI SC Roth 08 96 M JugB  11. 00:04:04 00:27:03 00:11:10 00:42:17 
 23. 38 Szameitat Leon PUMA 97 M SchülerA   6. 00:03:53 00:27:40 00:11:22 00:42:55 
 24. 42 Regenberg Maja TSV Zirndorf 98 W SchülerA   4. 00:04:06 00:28:25 00:10:57 00:43:28 
 25. 37 Westhäuser Hannah TV Fürth 1860 Triathlon 96 W JugB   4. 00:04:11 00:29:39 00:10:22 00:44:12 
 26. 43 Weidner Michael TSV Zirndorf 98 M SchülerA   7. 00:03:27 00:28:55 00:12:31 00:44:53 
 27. 40 Harig Katrin DLRG - Delphin 77 96 W JugB   5. 00:02:53 00:00:00 00:42:12 00:45:05 
 28. 31 Klaube Anastasia TV 1860 Fürth Triathlon 98 W SchülerA   5. 00:03:38 00:29:24 00:12:04 00:45:06 
 29. 35 Huber Sven Gymnasium Herzogenaurach 96 M JugB  12. 00:04:04 00:27:12 00:14:01 00:45:17 
 30. 49 Schröder Lea TSV Zirndorf 98 W SchülerA   6. 00:04:24 00:29:02 00:12:13 00:45:39 
 31. 25 Zemutat Nico Klasse 6b Gym 97 M SchülerA   8. 00:04:39 00:29:13 00:12:11 00:46:03 
 32. 27 Schmidt Carina TV Fürth 1860 Triathlon 96 W JugB   6. 00:03:54 00:31:37 00:11:14 00:46:45 
 33. 4 Schenk Tobias o.V. 95 M JugB  13. 00:03:50 00:31:18 00:11:43 00:46:51 
 34. 34 Wendler Martina TV 48 Erlangen 98 W SchülerA   7. 00:04:01 00:31:37 00:11:53 00:47:31 
 35. 26 Dotzler Eva TV Fürth 1860 Triathlon 96 W JugB   7. 00:04:01 00:32:05 00:11:41 00:47:47 
 36. 12 Kleist Nicolas Klasse 6b Gym 97 M SchülerA   9. 00:05:30 00:31:46 00:10:41 00:47:57 
 37. 3 Hußenether Lukas Klasse 6b Gym 96 M JugB  14. 00:04:33 00:31:28 00:12:00 00:48:01 
 38. 28 Bode Matthias o.V. 95 M JugB  15. 00:04:31 00:31:28 00:12:18 00:48:17 
 39. 6 Bär Carolin Klasse 6b Gym 98 W SchülerA   8. 00:04:32 00:32:34 00:12:21 00:49:27 
 40. 21 Roest Vanessa Klasse 6b Gym 98 W SchülerA   9. 00:04:39 00:32:26 00:12:24 00:49:29 
 41. 17 Würfl Susi Sport Ruscher Team 98 W SchülerA  10. 00:04:29 00:32:32 00:13:42 00:50:43 
 42. 14 Jung Christoph Klasse 6b Gym 97 M SchülerA  11. 00:05:57 00:34:46 00:10:53 00:51:36 
 43. 15 Serger Maximilian o.V. 97 M SchülerA  12. 00:04:59 00:35:09 00:11:31 00:51:39 
 44. 13 Riecks Philip ASV Herzogenaurach 95 M JugB  16. 00:04:41 00:35:22 00:11:58 00:52:01 
 45. 22 Binner Matteo TSH 96 M JugB  17. 00:05:03 00:35:52 00:11:09 00:52:04 
 46. 29 Feitl Luca o.V. 98 M SchülerA  13. 00:04:41 00:35:25 00:12:36 00:52:42 
 47. 20 Scheller Tina Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 95 W JugB   8. 00:04:42 00:33:13 00:14:58 00:52:53 
 48. 19 Heder Kim Klasse 6b Gym 98 W SchülerA  11. 00:05:07 00:34:52 00:14:08 00:54:07 
 49. 18 Christen Cynthia TV Fürth 1860 Triathlon 95 W JugB   9. 00:04:27 00:35:33 00:14:17 00:54:17 
 50. 8 Maron Philip o.V. 96 M JugB  18. 00:05:32 00:37:00 00:12:37 00:55:09 
 51. 5 Wiedorn Leo TSH 98 M SchülerA  14. 00:05:59 00:38:00 00:12:22 00:56:21 
 52. 2 Büttner Kristin Klasse 6b Gym 97 W SchülerA  12. 00:04:40 00:40:03 00:12:39 00:57:22 
 53. 1 Protiwa Johannes ASV Niederndorf 98 M SchülerA  15. 00:06:12 00:39:24 00:12:44 00:58:20 
 54. 11 Koehler Sonja Klasse 6b Gym 98 W SchülerA  13. 00:05:44 00:37:07 00:16:06 00:58:57 
 55. 32 Feitl Lara o.V. 98 W SchülerA  14. 00:04:45 00:38:46 00:15:39 00:59:10 
 56. 7 Grau David Klasse 6b Gym 98 M SchülerA  16. 00:05:24 00:42:38 00:12:17 01:00:19 
 57. 10 Kirchner Lena o.V. 95 W JugB  10. 00:05:01 00:36:08 00:19:58 01:01:07 
 57. 9 Roux Florence o.V. 96 W JugB  10. 00:05:37 00:36:42 00:18:48 01:01:07 
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Plz   SNr Name Vorname Verein JG AK AKPl Schwimm Rad Lauf Endzeit 
  1. 433 Ibert Lasse Schaeffler Team 86 TMA1   1. 00:06:09 00:34:34 00:18:47 00:59:30 
  2. 423 Seeberger Christian Gedopt und Verloren 80 TMA3   1. 00:06:22 00:35:01 00:18:40 01:00:03 
  3. 441 Habermann Rainer Speed7 Racing Team 73 TMA4   1. 00:06:16 00:36:19 00:18:41 01:01:16 
  4. 439 Weisbach Volker TS Herzogenaurach 61 TMS2   1. 00:06:27 00:36:28 00:20:03 01:02:58 
  5. 397 Bauer Peter Runaways 60 TMS3   1. 00:06:27 00:38:04 00:20:54 01:05:25 
  6. 390 Reinhard Frank Realschule Herzogenaurach 78 TMA3   2. 00:06:17 00:39:43 00:19:34 01:05:34 
  7. 440 Scholze Stefan Speed7 Racing Team 73 TMA4   2. 00:06:49 00:37:45 00:21:13 01:05:47 
  8. 328 Gatersleben Stefan Schaeffler Team 69 TMS1   1. 00:06:47 00:39:38 00:21:14 01:07:39 
  9. 418 Fleischmann Jürgen Metzgerei Fleischmann 73 TMA4   3. 00:06:55 00:39:13 00:21:50 01:07:58 
 10. 266 Schlereth Simon Speed 7 Racing Team 79 TMA3   3. 00:06:05 00:40:38 00:21:30 01:08:13 
 11. 426 Hentschel Holger RC 1894 Herzogenaurach e.V. 85 TMA2   1. 00:07:32 00:38:17 00:23:07 01:08:56 
 12. 392 Neumüller Thomas Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 70 TMS1   2. 00:07:01 00:41:26 00:21:06 01:09:33 
 13. 403 Sorgalla Werner TS Herzogenaurach 65 TMS2   2. 00:07:37 00:00:00 01:02:06 01:09:43 
 14. 446 Kreutz Dr. Andreas Praxisteam Dr. Kreutz 69 TMS1   3. 00:05:24 00:40:14 00:24:36 01:10:14 
 15. 366 Zerrahn Wilfried Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 54 TMS4   1. 00:08:13 00:40:20 00:22:17 01:10:50 
 16. 372 Krunig Raik PUMA 64 TMS2   3. 00:08:41 00:40:07 00:22:31 01:11:19 
 17. 262 Mühlmeister Andreas ProLeiT AG 67 TMS1   4. 00:08:35 00:42:33 00:20:45 01:11:53 
 18. 249 Paulus Michael o.V. 78 TMA3   4. 00:08:21 00:41:12 00:23:02 01:12:35 
 19. 339 Kling Manfred TS Herzogenaurach 60 TMS3   2. 00:08:20 00:42:13 00:22:41 01:13:14 
 20. 322 Binner Claudia Praxisteam Dr. Kreutz 57 TWS3   1. 00:07:56 00:42:48 00:22:55 01:13:39 
 21. 386 Wicker Mirco PUMA 79 TMA3   5. 00:06:44 00:45:27 00:21:33 01:13:44 
 22. 327 Schubardt Susanne Fachklinik Herzogenaurach 67 TWS1   1. 00:06:34 00:43:38 00:23:47 01:13:59 
 23. 323 Sticker Petra PUMA 68 TWS1   2. 00:07:50 00:42:56 00:23:23 01:14:09 
 24. 268 Day Bjorn ProLeiT AG 83 TMA2   2. 00:09:38 00:46:19 00:18:27 01:14:24 
 25. 406 Mesnaric Werner Praxisteam Dr. Kreutz 58 TMS3   3. 00:07:29 00:43:36 00:23:24 01:14:29 
 26. 396 Donnelly Jordan PUMA 87 TMA1   2. 00:10:53 00:45:34 00:18:15 01:14:42 
 27. 348 Greifeneder Marco o.V. 86 TMA1   3. 00:06:09 00:45:01 00:23:57 01:15:07 
 28. 75 Scheuer Peter TS Herzogenaurach 55 TMS4   2. 00:08:55 00:43:57 00:22:18 01:15:10 
 29. 297 Deindörfer Peter Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 60 TMS3   4. 00:07:15 00:42:36 00:25:44 01:15:35 
 29. 298 Neumüller Horst Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 67 TMS1   5. 00:07:11 00:42:27 00:25:57 01:15:35 
 31. 342 Karas Karl-Heinz o.V. 78 TMA3   6. 00:06:15 00:43:13 00:26:24 01:15:52 
 32. 358 Krämer Roland o.V. 71 TMA4   4. 00:07:38 00:44:30 00:24:18 01:16:26 
 33. 234 Wershofen Michael o.V. 64 TMS2   4. 00:07:38 00:45:00 00:23:51 01:16:29 
 34. 364 Dürrbeck Konrad Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 88 TMA1   4. 00:07:25 00:44:52 00:24:24 01:16:41 
 35. 341 Schwabe Johannes Schaeffler Team 80 TMA3   7. 00:08:44 00:46:45 00:21:15 01:16:44 
 36. 336 Höger Frank o.V. 84 TMA2   3. 00:08:34 00:44:55 00:23:17 01:16:46 
 37. 405 Edwards Nick PUMA 74 TMA4   5. 00:07:26 00:45:29 00:24:08 01:17:03 
 38. 225 Schober Matthias Schaeffler Team 73 TMA4   6. 00:08:19 00:45:30 00:23:26 01:17:15 
 39. 215 Zinner Markus o.V. 71 TMA4   7. 00:07:29 00:44:56 00:25:14 01:17:39 
 40. 415 van Beuningen Willem o.V. 79 TMA3   8. 00:06:58 00:44:12 00:26:55 01:18:05 
 41. 258 Sapper Jürgen Schaeffler Team 69 TMS1   6. 00:09:08 00:47:39 00:21:21 01:18:08 
 42. 347 Reichwald Matthias PUMA 71 TMA4   8. 00:07:55 00:46:35 00:23:57 01:18:27 
 43. 292 Bellmann Woflgang Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 72 TMA4   9. 00:07:37 00:45:28 00:25:39 01:18:44 
 44. 140 Weber Wolfgang PUMA 67 TMS1   7. 00:06:50 00:46:09 00:26:02 01:19:01 
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Plz   SNr Name Vorname Verein JG AK AKPl Schwimm Rad Lauf Endzeit 
349. 169 Terassa Paul o.V. 48 M S5   6. 00:09:25 01:00:28 00:32:49 01:42:42 
350. 68 Hein Gerd o.V. 57 M S3  26. 00:11:49 01:00:21 00:30:49 01:42:59 
351. 174 Fink Christian o.V. 71 M A4  42. 00:09:03 00:58:08 00:36:10 01:43:21 
352. 190 Yang Barbara PUMA 81 W A2   9. 00:09:02 01:06:27 00:27:53 01:43:22 
353. 211 Schillinger Helmut Schaeffler Team 62 M S2  45. 00:09:13 00:55:03 00:40:01 01:44:17 
354. 116 Tornell Sevillano Sarah-Christine o.V. 81 W A2  10. 00:09:04 00:59:44 00:36:53 01:45:41 
355. 65 Müller Iris o.V. 78 W A3  14. 00:11:47 01:00:07 00:34:37 01:46:31 
356. 74 Gumbmann Stefan o.V. 67 M S1  55. 00:10:53 01:01:56 00:35:38 01:48:27 
357. 143 Weber Jürgen Münchner Tafel 39 M S7   1. 00:10:35 01:00:38 00:39:59 01:51:12 
358. 86 Hladik David Maintal Hochstadt 79 M A3  38. 00:09:59 01:06:06 00:35:23 01:51:28 
359. 92 Kandler Maria Petra o.V. 85 W A2  11. 00:08:57 01:05:58 00:38:07 01:53:02 
360. 109 Weiss Doris TSG Kleinostheim 71 W A4  12. 00:10:07 01:01:04 00:43:59 01:55:10 
361. 110 Tröltzsch Sabine Real-Team 50 W S5   1. 00:10:07 01:03:13 00:44:25 01:57:45 
362. 70 Keil Josef Langensendelbach 51 M S4  11. 00:12:45 01:12:13 00:33:22 01:58:20 
363. 72 Große Burkhard Patmen 48 M S5   7. 00:11:55 01:02:02 00:45:19 01:59:16 
364. 64 Kaiser Lea o.V. 92 W Junior   2. 00:11:45 01:12:58 00:35:04 01:59:47 
365. 71 Keil Harald Langensendelbach 54 M S4  12. 00:13:28 01:10:03 00:36:25 01:59:56 
366. 63 Kandler Dorothea o.V. 92 W Junior   3. 00:11:46 01:12:58 00:36:29 02:01:13 
367. 106 Garmendia Gemma Correcaminos 55 W S4   4. 00:11:26 01:20:30 00:38:28 02:10:24 
368. 61 Eschment Renate TS Herzogenaurach 40 W S7   1. 00:14:01 01:21:49 00:41:22 02:17:12 
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 45. 374 Pöllmann Christoph Schaeffler Team 62 TMS2   5. 00:08:53 00:44:28 00:25:53 01:19:14 
 46. 289 Fuhr Andreas Lauf-fuer-Kinderherzen.de 72 TMA4  10. 00:07:38 00:45:19 00:26:41 01:19:38 
 47. 220 Pöllmann Lukas Schaeffler Team 93 TMJA   1. 00:08:51 00:44:25 00:26:28 01:19:44 
 48. 367 McGuiness Lothar Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 65 TMS2   6. 00:09:04 00:45:28 00:25:21 01:19:53 
 49. 200 Leyk Indira Schaeffler Team 78 TWA3   1. 00:09:03 00:47:46 00:23:20 01:20:09 
 50. 256 Dupke Rüdiger o.V. 60 TMS3   5. 00:09:03 00:46:11 00:25:35 01:20:49 
 51. 245 Teuchert Armin Schaeffler Team 67 TMS1   8. 00:09:07 00:46:42 00:25:16 01:21:05 
 52. 309 Brehm Monika TS Herzogenaurach 65 TWS2   1. 00:08:01 00:47:30 00:25:40 01:21:11 
 53. 276 Müller Christian Moritzpower 75 TMA4  11. 00:08:42 00:46:57 00:25:39 01:21:18 
 54. 333 Kiesewetter Andre Fachklinik Herzogenaurach 69 TMS1   9. 00:08:42 00:46:58 00:25:46 01:21:26 
 55. 271 Buchsteiner Josef ProLeiT AG 65 TMS2   7. 00:10:12 00:46:17 00:25:07 01:21:36 
 56. 150 Friedrich René TS Herzogenaurach 92 TMJN   1. 00:07:12 00:46:49 00:27:53 01:21:54 
 57. 284 Ritter Norman Schaeffler Team 69 TMS1  10. 00:08:09 00:47:31 00:26:20 01:22:00 
 58. 264 Klaskala Krzysztof ProLeiT AG 63 TMS2   8. 00:08:44 00:47:14 00:26:05 01:22:03 
 58. 160 Stebner Armin Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 71 TMA4  12. 00:09:30 00:47:34 00:24:59 01:22:03 
 60. 73 Gundlack Axel o.V. 92 TMJN   2. 00:09:05 00:51:04 00:22:42 01:22:51 
 61. 252 Stamerjohanns Jochen ProLeiT AG 66 TMS1  11. 00:08:01 00:49:20 00:26:24 01:23:45 
 62. 300 Brülls Andreas ProLeiT AG 72 TMA4  13. 00:06:35 00:47:04 00:30:07 01:23:46 
 63. 89 Fleischmann Andrea Metzgerei Fleischmann 72 TWA4   1. 00:07:56 00:51:29 00:24:25 01:23:50 
 64. 182 Edgar Christine o.V. 69 TWS1   3. 00:08:37 00:49:53 00:25:32 01:24:02 
 65. 127 Pichel Joachim Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 69 TMS1  12. 00:10:29 00:48:52 00:24:43 01:24:04 
 66. 222 Quaiser Helmut TS Herzogenaurach 48 TMS5   1. 00:10:40 00:46:16 00:27:20 01:24:16 
 67. 113 Friedrich Irmgard TS Herzogenaurach 60 TWS3   2. 00:09:15 00:48:49 00:26:17 01:24:21 
 68. 334 Prell Robert o.V. 63 TMS2   9. 00:10:37 00:48:00 00:26:49 01:25:26 
 69. 310 Hauck Susanne Schaeffler Team 69 TWS1   4. 00:08:21 00:52:20 00:24:46 01:25:27 
 70. 218 Gies Peter o.V. 58 TMS3   6. 00:10:45 00:45:02 00:29:45 01:25:32 
 71. 201 Hofmann Anette Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 62 TWS2   2. 00:09:53 00:47:00 00:28:43 01:25:36 
 72. 265 Stingl Peter ProLeiT AG 67 TMS1  13. 00:09:20 00:50:17 00:26:00 01:25:37 
 73. 311 Laska Carolin TS Herzogenaurach 90 TWA1   1. 00:06:58 00:49:48 00:29:40 01:26:26 
 74. 158 Recktenwald Alois o.V. 63 TMS2  10. 00:09:42 00:48:45 00:28:01 01:26:28 
 75. 79 Meyer Patrick o.V. 87 TMA1   5. 00:10:27 00:49:46 00:26:39 01:26:52 
 76. 254 Benke Markus Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 73 TMA4  14. 00:09:03 00:54:07 00:23:48 01:26:58 
 77. 267 Mauer Frank ProLeiT AG 79 TMA3   9. 00:09:14 00:50:42 00:27:10 01:27:06 
 78. 278 Kocks Arnd o.V. 66 TMS1  14. 00:08:47 00:51:51 00:27:08 01:27:46 
 79. 91 Flechtner Ursula o.V. 59 TWS3   3. 00:09:25 00:51:35 00:27:00 01:28:00 
 80. 93 Marschall-Müller Mandy Moritzpower 74 TWA4   2. 00:08:49 00:49:22 00:30:14 01:28:25 
 81. 69 Mohr Volker o.V. 67 TMS1  15. 00:09:00 00:54:23 00:25:41 01:29:04 
 82. 232 Bode Helmut Schaeffler Team 54 TMS4   3. 00:07:58 00:52:56 00:28:23 01:29:17 
 83. 275 Brauburger Oliver TS Herzogenaurach 71 TMA4  15. 00:08:41 00:51:44 00:29:00 01:29:25 
 84. 67 Nopper Helmut o.V. 58 TMS3   7. 00:09:26 00:49:27 00:30:56 01:29:49 
 85. 241 Böhm Markus o.V. 65 TMS2  11. 00:08:52 00:53:25 00:28:13 01:30:30 
 86. 251 Speth Friedrich o.V. 49 TMS5   2. 00:09:25 00:50:38 00:30:33 01:30:36 
 87. 216 Anderson Mark o.V. 69 TMS1  16. 00:09:24 00:55:16 00:26:03 01:30:43 
 88. 191 Wershofen Martina o.V. 68 TWS1   5. 00:10:12 00:54:33 00:26:09 01:30:54 
 89. 183 Recktenwald Bettina o.V. 64 TWS2   3. 00:09:09 00:54:34 00:27:21 01:31:04 
 90. 331 Paulus Martin o.V. 78 TMA3  10. 00:08:58 00:52:06 00:30:07 01:31:11 
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Plz   SNr Name Vorname Verein JG AK AKPl Schwimm Rad Lauf Endzeit 
  1. 23 Stobitzer Markus o.V. 96 M JugB   1. 00:03:59 00:26:19 00:10:17 00:40:35 
  2. 24 Lorz Michael ASV Herzogenaurach 95 M JugB   2. 00:04:02 00:25:58 00:11:03 00:41:03 
  3. 30 Pöllmann Mattias Schaeffler Team 95 M JugB   3. 00:04:03 00:26:20 00:10:55 00:41:18 
  4. 51 Pöllmann Jonas Schaeffler Team 98 M SchülerA   1. 00:03:52 00:27:01 00:10:44 00:41:37 
  5. 38 Szameitat Leon PUMA 97 M SchülerA   2. 00:03:53 00:27:40 00:11:22 00:42:55 
  6. 40 Harig Katrin DLRG - Delphin 77 96 W JugB   1. 00:02:53 00:00:00 00:42:12 00:45:05 
  7. 35 Huber Sven Gymnasium Herzogenaurach 96 M JugB   4. 00:04:04 00:27:12 00:14:01 00:45:17 
  8. 25 Zemutat Nico Klasse 6b Gym 97 M SchülerA   3. 00:04:39 00:29:13 00:12:11 00:46:03 
  9. 12 Kleist Nicolas Klasse 6b Gym 97 M SchülerA   4. 00:05:30 00:31:46 00:10:41 00:47:57 
 10. 3 Hußenether Lukas Klasse 6b Gym 96 M JugB   5. 00:04:33 00:31:28 00:12:00 00:48:01 
 11. 28 Bode Matthias o.V. 95 M JugB   6. 00:04:31 00:31:28 00:12:18 00:48:17 
 12. 6 Bär Carolin Klasse 6b Gym 98 W SchülerA   1. 00:04:32 00:32:34 00:12:21 00:49:27 
 13. 21 Roest Vanessa Klasse 6b Gym 98 M SchülerA   5. 00:04:39 00:32:26 00:12:24 00:49:29 
 14. 14 Jung Christoph Klasse 6b Gym 97 M SchülerA   6. 00:05:57 00:34:46 00:10:53 00:51:36 
 15. 13 Riecks Philip ASV Herzogenaurach 95 M JugB   7. 00:04:41 00:35:22 00:11:58 00:52:01 
 16. 22 Binner Matteo TSH 96 M JugB   8. 00:05:03 00:35:52 00:11:09 00:52:04 
 17. 20 Scheller Tina Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 95 W JugB   2. 00:04:42 00:33:13 00:14:58 00:52:53 
 18. 19 Heder Kim Klasse 6b Gym 98 M SchülerA   7. 00:05:07 00:34:52 00:14:08 00:54:07 
 19. 8 Maron Philip o.V. 96 M JugB   9. 00:05:32 00:37:00 00:12:37 00:55:09 
 20. 5 Wiedorn Leo TSH 98 M SchülerA   8. 00:05:59 00:38:00 00:12:22 00:56:21 
 21. 2 Büttner Kristin Klasse 6b Gym 97 W SchülerA   2. 00:04:40 00:40:03 00:12:39 00:57:22 
 22. 1 Protiwa Johannes ASV Niederndorf 98 M SchülerA   9. 00:06:12 00:39:24 00:12:44 00:58:20 
 23. 11 Koehler Sonja Klasse 6b Gym 98 W SchülerA   3. 00:05:44 00:37:07 00:16:06 00:58:57 
 24. 7 Grau David Klasse 6b Gym 98 M SchülerA  10. 00:05:24 00:42:38 00:12:17 01:00:19 
 25. 10 Kirchner Lena o.V. 95 W JugB   3. 00:05:01 00:36:08 00:19:58 01:01:07 
 25. 9 Roux Florence o.V. 96 W JugB   4. 00:05:37 00:36:42 00:18:48 01:01:07 
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Plz   SNr Name Vorname Verein JG AK AKPl Schwimm Rad Lauf Endzeit 
  1. 23 Stobitzer Markus o.V. 96 M JugB   1. 00:03:59 00:26:19 00:10:17 00:40:35 
  2. 24 Lorz Michael ASV Herzogenaurach 95 M JugB   2. 00:04:02 00:25:58 00:11:03 00:41:03 
  3. 30 Pöllmann Mattias Schaeffler Team 95 M JugB   3. 00:04:03 00:26:20 00:10:55 00:41:18 
  4. 51 Pöllmann Jonas Schaeffler Team 98 M SchülerA   1. 00:03:52 00:27:01 00:10:44 00:41:37 
  5. 38 Szameitat Leon PUMA 97 M SchülerA   2. 00:03:53 00:27:40 00:11:22 00:42:55 
  6. 40 Harig Katrin DLRG - Delphin 77 96 W JugB   1. 00:02:53 00:00:00 00:42:12 00:45:05 
  7. 35 Huber Sven Gymnasium Herzogenaurach 96 M JugB   4. 00:04:04 00:27:12 00:14:01 00:45:17 
  8. 25 Zemutat Nico Klasse 6b Gym 97 M SchülerA   3. 00:04:39 00:29:13 00:12:11 00:46:03 
  9. 12 Kleist Nicolas Klasse 6b Gym 97 M SchülerA   4. 00:05:30 00:31:46 00:10:41 00:47:57 
 10. 3 Hußenether Lukas Klasse 6b Gym 96 M JugB   5. 00:04:33 00:31:28 00:12:00 00:48:01 
 11. 28 Bode Matthias o.V. 95 M JugB   6. 00:04:31 00:31:28 00:12:18 00:48:17 
 12. 6 Bär Carolin Klasse 6b Gym 98 W SchülerA   1. 00:04:32 00:32:34 00:12:21 00:49:27 
 13. 21 Roest Vanessa Klasse 6b Gym 98 M SchülerA   5. 00:04:39 00:32:26 00:12:24 00:49:29 
 14. 14 Jung Christoph Klasse 6b Gym 97 M SchülerA   6. 00:05:57 00:34:46 00:10:53 00:51:36 
 15. 13 Riecks Philip ASV Herzogenaurach 95 M JugB   7. 00:04:41 00:35:22 00:11:58 00:52:01 
 16. 22 Binner Matteo TSH 96 M JugB   8. 00:05:03 00:35:52 00:11:09 00:52:04 
 17. 20 Scheller Tina Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl 95 W JugB   2. 00:04:42 00:33:13 00:14:58 00:52:53 
 18. 19 Heder Kim Klasse 6b Gym 98 M SchülerA   7. 00:05:07 00:34:52 00:14:08 00:54:07 
 19. 8 Maron Philip o.V. 96 M JugB   9. 00:05:32 00:37:00 00:12:37 00:55:09 
 20. 5 Wiedorn Leo TSH 98 M SchülerA   8. 00:05:59 00:38:00 00:12:22 00:56:21 
 21. 2 Büttner Kristin Klasse 6b Gym 97 W SchülerA   2. 00:04:40 00:40:03 00:12:39 00:57:22 
 22. 1 Protiwa Johannes ASV Niederndorf 98 M SchülerA   9. 00:06:12 00:39:24 00:12:44 00:58:20 
 23. 11 Koehler Sonja Klasse 6b Gym 98 W SchülerA   3. 00:05:44 00:37:07 00:16:06 00:58:57 
 24. 7 Grau David Klasse 6b Gym 98 M SchülerA  10. 00:05:24 00:42:38 00:12:17 01:00:19 
 25. 10 Kirchner Lena o.V. 95 W JugB   3. 00:05:01 00:36:08 00:19:58 01:01:07 
 25. 9 Roux Florence o.V. 96 W JugB   4. 00:05:37 00:36:42 00:18:48 01:01:07 
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 91. 212 Fellermeyer Heinz TS Herzogenaurach 60 TMS3   8. 00:09:28 00:55:10 00:27:34 01:32:12 
 91. 226 Dehling Freddy PUMA 68 TMS1  17. 00:08:35 00:51:37 00:32:00 01:32:12 
 93. 157 Schmitt Marcus Asphaltschnecken 72 TMA4  16. 00:09:35 00:51:58 00:31:04 01:32:37 
 94. 123 Fischer Christopher o.V. 87 TMA1   6. 00:10:26 00:53:16 00:29:47 01:33:29 
 95. 199 Spangenberg Tanja PUMA 84 TWA2   1. 00:06:45 00:52:39 00:34:07 01:33:31 
 96. 178 Wiedorn Klaus TS Herzogenaurach 69 TMS1  18. 00:08:57 00:50:35 00:34:07 01:33:39 
 97. 261 Sembenotti Michael ProLeiT AG 61 TMS2  12. 00:08:48 00:52:38 00:33:29 01:34:55 
 98. 78 Cramer Andrew team bittel 69 TMS1  19. 00:10:59 00:53:53 00:30:24 01:35:16 
 99. 274 Maier Peter o.V. 50 TMS5   3. 00:10:19 00:52:02 00:33:18 01:35:39 
100. 124 Riecks Marcus adidas AG 65 TMS2  13. 00:11:03 00:55:16 00:30:54 01:37:13 
101. 272 Werner Stephan ProLeiT AG 81 TMA2   4. 00:10:02 00:52:36 00:34:45 01:37:23 
102. 306 Neumeier Marion Schaeffler Team 68 TWS1   6. 00:10:25 00:58:33 00:31:04 01:40:02 
103. 76 Maron Bernd o.V. 65 TMS2  14. 00:09:12 01:01:54 00:29:18 01:40:24 
104. 62 Goinger-Hein Eva o.V. 59 TWS3   4. 00:09:31 01:00:00 00:31:37 01:41:08 
105. 152 Aegerter Uwe o.V. 55 TMS4   4. 00:10:46 01:00:46 00:29:38 01:41:10 
106. 82 Gröschel Max TS Herzogenaurach 47 TMS5   4. 00:11:03 01:01:05 00:30:08 01:42:16 
107. 169 Terassa Paul o.V. 48 TMS5   5. 00:09:25 01:00:28 00:32:49 01:42:42 
108. 68 Hein Gerd o.V. 57 TMS3   9. 00:11:49 01:00:21 00:30:49 01:42:59 
109. 190 Yang Barbara PUMA 81 TWA2   2. 00:09:02 01:06:27 00:27:53 01:43:22 
110. 211 Schillinger Helmut Schaeffler Team 62 TMS2  15. 00:09:13 00:55:03 00:40:01 01:44:17 
111. 74 Gumbmann Stefan o.V. 67 TMS1  20. 00:10:53 01:01:56 00:35:38 01:48:27 
112. 92 Kandler Maria Petra o.V. 85 TWA2   3. 00:08:57 01:05:58 00:38:07 01:53:02 
113. 110 Tröltzsch Sabine Real-Team 50 TWS5   1. 00:10:07 01:03:13 00:44:25 01:57:45 
114. 63 Kandler Dorothea o.V. 92 TWJN   1. 00:11:46 01:12:58 00:36:29 02:01:13 
115. 61 Eschment Renate TS Herzogenaurach 40 TWS7   1. 00:14:01 01:21:49 00:41:22 02:17:12 
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Plz PZif Mannschaft Name, Vorname  Endzeit TeamEndzeit 
  1. 51 TV Fürth 1860            03:14:56 
    6       Daehne, Stefan 01:01:09          
    19       Nagler, Stephan 01:05:51          
    26       Harsch, Sergej 01:07:56          
  2. 57 IfA NONSTOP Bamberg            03:17:04 
 9       Loch, Edgar 01:03:29          
    13       Helmreich, Mirco 01:04:33          
    35       Endres, Wolfgang 01:09:02          
  3. 69 Runaways            03:19:58 
    15       Nichterlein, Maxi 01:05:20          
    16       Bauer, Peter 01:05:25          
    38       Bauer, Manuel 01:09:13          
  4. 125 TV 48 Erlangen            03:22:19 
 2       Sommer, Andreas 00:58:19          
    51       Hertlein, Markus 01:10:44          
    72       Koch, Martin 01:13:16          
  5. 143 Schaeffler Team            03:23:53 
    4       Ibert, Lasse 00:59:30          
    25       Gatersleben, Stefan 01:07:39          
    114       Schwabe, Johannes 01:16:44          
  6. 102 Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl            03:24:56 
 20       Henschel, Ulrich 01:06:04          
    40       Remmert, Claus 01:09:19          
    42       Neumüller, Thomas 01:09:33          
  7. 122 TS Herzogenaurach            03:25:55 
    8       Weisbach, Volker 01:02:58          
    43       Sorgalla, Werner 01:09:43          
    71       Kling, Manfred 01:13:14          
  8. 166 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch            03:30:44 
 14       Will, Johannes 01:04:38          
    58       Wiedek, Florian 01:11:09          
    94       Nowack, Alexander 01:14:57          
  9. 157 Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl            03:32:32 
    50       Pretzl, Franz 01:10:43          
    52       Zerrahn, Wilfried 01:10:50          
    55       Linkmann, Stefan 01:10:59          
  10. 221 Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl            03:39:27 
 56       Weber, Dieter 01:11:01          
    79       Spenger, Rainer 01:13:59          
    86       Schobert, Frank 01:14:27          
  11. 221 ProLeiT AG            03:39:43 
    63       Mühlmeister, Andreas 01:11:53          
    74       Lange, Rudi 01:13:26          
    84       Day, Bjorn 01:14:24          
  12. 224 PUMA            03:39:45 
 59       Krunig, Raik 01:11:19          
    76       Wicker, Mirco 01:13:44          
    89       Donnelly, Jordan 01:14:42          
  13. 302 TSV 1846 Nürnberg Triathlon            03:46:16 
    65       Benker, Jochen 01:12:07          
    81       Gassner, Gerhard 01:14:08          
    156       Trettin, Henrik 01:20:01          
  14. 314 Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl            03:47:51 
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Plz PZif Mannschaft Name, Vorname  Endzeit TeamEndzeit 
 100       Deindörfer, Peter 01:15:35          
    101       Neumüller, Horst 01:15:35          
    113       Dürrbeck, Konrad 01:16:41          
  15. 350 PUMA            03:51:13 
    102       Hindelang, Andreas 01:15:43          
    117       Edwards, Nick 01:17:03          
    131       Reichwald, Matthias 01:18:27          
  16. 371 Schaeffler Team            03:52:53 
 120       Schober, Matthias 01:17:15          
    121       Popp, Friedrich 01:17:30          
    130       Sapper, Jürgen 01:18:08          
  17. 420 Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl            03:56:54 
    135       Scheller, Max 01:18:41          
    138       Bellmann, Woflgang 01:18:44          
    147       Schmidt, Peter 01:19:29          
  18. 443 TB Erlangen            03:59:36 
 80       Richter, Alexander 01:13:59          
    178       Wübbe, Marcus 01:22:37          
    185       Fella, Axel 01:23:00          
  19. 462 Schaeffler Team            04:00:03 
    144       Pöllmann, Christoph 01:19:14          
    151       Pöllmann, Lukas 01:19:44          
    167       Teuchert, Armin 01:21:05          
  20. 463 TS Herzogenaurach            04:01:20 
 98       Scheuer, Peter 01:15:10          
    172       Friedrich, René 01:21:54          
    193       Quaiser, Helmut 01:24:16          
  21. 495 Ingenieurbüro Peter Pöltl            04:02:55 
    155       McGuiness, Lothar 01:19:53          
    166       Pavka, Martin 01:20:59          
    174       Stebner, Armin 01:22:03          
  22. 503 ProLeiT AG            04:03:58 
 158       Heid, Thomas 01:20:19          
    170       Buchsteiner, Josef 01:21:36          
    175       Klaskala, Krzysztof 01:22:03          
  23. 536 PUMA            04:10:58 
    141       Weber, Wolfgang 01:19:01          
    152       Clarke, Hugh 01:19:45          
    243       Dehling, Freddy 01:32:12          
  24. 579 ProLeiT AG            04:13:08 
 188       Stamerjohanns, Jochen 01:23:45          
    189       Brülls, Andreas 01:23:46          
    202       Stingl, Peter 01:25:37          
  25. 587 Nürn3Berg            04:15:40 
    154       Riehl, Tobias 01:19:47          
    209       Czychon, Christoph 01:26:55          
    224       Beer, Michael 01:28:58          
  26. 596 Dalfaz Alm runner            04:15:43 
 182       Maier, Thomas 01:22:49          
    198       Ort, Gerhard 01:24:46          
    216       Reif, Manfred 01:28:08          
  27. 661 Warmduscher            04:27:07 
    180       Iffland, Jürgen 01:22:40          
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Plz PZif Mannschaft Name, Vorname  Endzeit TeamEndzeit 
    225       Mahn, Mark 01:29:02          
    256       Velikonja, Markus 01:35:25          
  28. 643 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch            04:29:08 
 159       Rille, Benjamin 01:20:33          
    217       Umbach, Bernd 01:28:17          
    267       Bethke, Norbert 01:40:18          
  29. 721 TS Herzogenaurach            04:35:16 
    230       Brauburger, Oliver 01:29:25          
    242       Fellermeyer, Heinz 01:32:12          
    249       Wiedorn, Klaus 01:33:39          
  30. 676 Schaeffler Team            04:35:34 
 173       Ritter, Norman 01:22:00          
    228       Bode, Helmut 01:29:17          
    275       Schillinger, Helmut 01:44:17          
  31. 727 ProLeiT AG            04:39:24 
    213       Mauer, Frank 01:27:06          
    254       Sembenotti, Michael 01:34:55          
    260       Werner, Stephan 01:37:23          
 

  1. 14 TV 48 Erlangen            03:41:01 
    1       Karnikowski, Astrid 01:08:06          
    6       Putzmann, Kerstin 01:16:13          
    7       Maier, Laura 01:16:42          
  2. 53 Mönauschnecken            04:02:46 
    13       Hölsken, Annett 01:19:35          
    18       Heckmann-Ludwig, Kersten 01:21:02          
    22       Söhnel, Antje 01:22:09          
  3. 75 Fachklinik Herzogenaurach            04:04:33 
    4       Schubardt, Susanne 01:13:59          
    25       Pfeiffer, Silja 01:22:46          
    46       Schmitt, Andrea 01:27:48          
  4. 77 TV Fürth 1860            04:06:54 
    9       Schneider, Ramona 01:17:40          
    17       Hecht, Jasmin 01:20:49          
    51       Billmann, Kathrin 01:28:25          
  5. 101 PUMA            04:11:53 
    5       Sticker, Petra 01:14:09          
    31       Zenkel, Heike 01:24:13          
    65       Spangenberg, Tanja 01:33:31          
  6. 95 TS Herzogenaurach            04:11:58 
    20       Brehm, Monika 01:21:11          
    33       Friedrich, Irmgard 01:24:21          
    42       Laska, Carolin 01:26:26          
  7. 101 TSV 1846 Nürnberg Triathlon            04:15:14 
    10       Bornhof, Vanessa 01:18:22          
    28       Steinbrück, Doris 01:24:00          
    63       Hartl, Clarissa 01:32:52          
  8. 124 Schaeffler Team            04:25:38 
    16       Leyk, Indira 01:20:09          
    35       Hauck, Susanne 01:25:27          
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    73       Neumeier, Marion 01:40:02          
  9. 144 TSV Neustadt/Aisch            04:28:11 
    21       Riedel, Heidi 01:22:07          
    54       Brey, Ute 01:29:42          
    69       Zeidler, Hildegard 01:36:22          
  10. 155 ASV Veitsbronn-Siegelsdorf            04:29:07 
    44       Probst, Sabine 01:26:57          
    45       Wörner, Anke 01:27:44          
    66       Becher, Birgit 01:34:26          
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  männliche Jugend    
Plz PZif Mannschaft Name, Vorname  Endzeit TeamEndzeit 
  1. 8 TSV Zirndorf            01:50:38 
    1       Körber, Maximilian 00:35:42          
    3       Bengelstorff, Björn 00:37:27          
    4       Bühler, Christian 00:37:29          
  2. 65 Klasse 6b Gym            02:22:01 
    20       Zemutat, Nico 00:46:03          
    22       Kleist, Nicolas 00:47:57          
    23       Hußenether, Lukas 00:48:01          
  3. 89 Klasse 6b Gym            02:46:02 
    25       Jung, Christoph 00:51:36          
    30       Heder, Kim 00:54:07          
    34       Grau, David 01:00:19          
      

  weibliche Jugend    
Plz PZif Mannschaft Name, Vorname  Endzeit TeamEndzeit 
  1. 11 TSV Zirndorf            01:49:39 
    2       Gottwald, Lena 00:35:44          
    4       Körber, Lena 00:36:18          
    5       Zeiher, Christina 00:37:37          
  2. 17 TV 48 Erlangen            01:58:26 
    1       Neukam, Sarah 00:34:54          
    3       Kraft, Simone 00:36:01          
    13       Wendler, Martina 00:47:31          
  3. 24 TSV Zirndorf            02:08:33 
    6       Hollerung, Lena 00:39:26          
    7       Regenberg, Maja 00:43:28          
    11       Schröder, Lea 00:45:39          
  4. 34 TV Fürth 1860 Triathlon            02:18:44 
    8       Westhäuser, Hannah 00:44:12          
    12       Schmidt, Carina 00:46:45          
    14       Dotzler, Eva 00:47:47          
  5. 51 Klasse 6b Gym            02:33:03 
    15       Bär, Carolin 00:49:27          
    16       Roest, Vanessa 00:49:29          
    18       Heder, Kim 00:54:07          

 


